Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Mcclenn - (1121364) - Windsor SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:20.56
2:21.72
2:25.27
2:27.63
2:28.08
2:28.13
2:37.62
2:40.15
2:46.39
2:52.83

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:20.56
2:28.13
2:21.72
2:25.27
2:27.63
2:28.08
2:37.62
2:40.15
2:46.39

2:52.83

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

533
520
483
460
456
455
378
360
321
286

WA Pts

533
455
520
483
460
456
378
360
321

286

Round

m I I MM

-n

I =m I

Round

H

I T m

Date

28/05/17
19/02/17
28/05/16
10/04/16
12/03/16
12/03/17
12/04/15
04/04/15
14/06/14
09/02/14

Date

28/05/17
12/03/17
19/02/17
28/05/16
10/04/16
12/03/16
12/04/15
04/04/15
14/06/14
09/02/14

Meet

Cardiff International Open Meet 2017

WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016

Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet

Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet

Team Luton April Long Course Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet

Meet

Cardiff International Open Meet 2017

Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet
WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016

Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet

Team Luton April Long Course Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet

Venue

Cardiff
Wycombe
Crawley
Sheffield
Wycombe
Wycombe
Luton
Portsmouth
Crawley

Wycombe

Venue

Cardiff
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Sheffield
Wycombe
Luton
Portsmouth
Crawley

Wycombe

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Chalfont
Chalfont
Chalfont

Wycombe Dist

Chalfont
Maidenhead

Maidenhead

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Chalfont
Chalfont

Chalfont

Chalfont
Maidenhead

Maidenhead

Level

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



