Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Mcclenn - (1121364) - Windsor SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:20.56	533	Н	28/05/17	Cardiff International Open Meet 2017	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
2:21.72	520	F	19/02/17	WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:25.27	483	Н	28/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Chalfont	1
2:27.63	460	Н	10/04/16	Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016	Sheffield	Chalfont	1
2:28.08	456	F	12/03/16	Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Chalfont	1
2:28.13	455	F	12/03/17	Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:37.62	378	Н	12/04/15	Team Luton April Long Course Meet	Luton		1
2:40.15	360	F	04/04/15	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Chalfont	1
2:46.39	321	Н	14/06/14	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships	Crawley	Maidenhead	1
2:52.83	286	F	09/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Maidenhead	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:20.56	533	Н	28/05/17	Cardiff International Open Meet 2017	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
2:28.13	455	F	12/03/17	Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:21.72	520	F	19/02/17	WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:25.27	483	Н	28/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Chalfont	1
2:27.63	460	Н	10/04/16	Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016	Sheffield	Chalfont	1
2:28.08	456	F	12/03/16	Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Chalfont	1
2:37.62	378	Н	12/04/15	Team Luton April Long Course Meet	Luton		1
2:40.15	360	F	04/04/15	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Chalfont	1
2:46.39	321	Н	14/06/14	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships	Crawley	Maidenhead	1
2:52.83	286	F	09/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Maidenhead	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS